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Name + Vorname

Rangliste

Platzmeisterschaft ASV 2022

Hostettler Dieter
Cargnel Francesco
Hostettler André
Heynen Alois
Kloti Jurg

Blihler Reto
Christen Erich
Christen Heinz
Barrer Rene
Blihler Mona
Burkhalter Nik
Kaufmann Fritz
Fitzi Werner

Obligator. Feldsch. Feldstich Donnerstagst. Gfillstich
76 68 65 91 84
83 66 64 86 82
70 62 65 88 92
80 64 58 89 86
79 67 59 84 87
66 60 70 88 90
77 61 66 82 85
70 63 62 83 92
73 62 66 81 83
66 54 61 81 83
66 58 54 78 77
62 49 60 79 78
67 45 46 71 74

Total

Munition Gutsch.

384
381
377
377
376
374
371
370
365
345
333
328
303

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

40.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
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